5 35-
Prew
Prew Next
Next
R
R
Detailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com twDetailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com tw1206 SMD Multilayer Ceramic
Chip Capacitors

Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Capacitance Voltage DCV Dielectric Tolerance(±)
40655 CL31F475ZONE SAMSUNG 1206 Multilayer Capacitor 4.7uF 16V Y5V -20+80%
0805 SMD Multilayer Ceramic
Chip Capacitors
Detailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com twDetailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com tw
SCOPE:
The specifications are applicable to all series of chip type multi layer ceramic capacitor
Include Dielectrics NPO X7R X5R and Y5V
Chip size 0402 0603 0805 1206 1210 1812
Capacitance 0 5pF~47 0μF
-
: . .
: , , , , ,
: . .
Part No. Product No. Manufacturer Description Capacitance Voltage DCV Dielectric Tolerance(±)
15787 0805B102K500AD YAGEO 0805 Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor 1000pF(1nF) 50V X7R 10%
16129 0805B103K500NT YAGEO 0603 Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor 0.01uF 50V X7R
28916 0805B104K250CT WALSIN 0805 Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor 0.1uF(104P) 25V X7R ±10%
15780 0805B151K500NT YAGEO 0805 Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor 150pF 50V X7R 10%
15788 0805B152K500NT YAGEO 0805 Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor 1500pF(1.5nF) 50V X7R +/-10%
15781 0805B181K500NT YAGEO 0805 Multilayer Ceramic Capacitor 180pF 50V X7R +/-10%
14957 0805B221K500NT YAGEO Multilayer Capacitor 220pF 50V X7R +/-10%
CAPACITORS
T E L : Taiwan:886 3 5753170- - Shenzhen:86 755 83298787- - Shanghai:86 21 54151736- -
F A X : Taiwan:886 3 5753172- - Shenzhen:86 755 83640655- - Shanghai:86 21 64605107- -
Taiwan sale@100y.com.tw:E mail- : Shenzhen 100y@163 com: . Shanghai 100y @163 com: - .1